
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 29.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.

of 

Pag

es 

Name of 

Applicant 

C.A.No

. 

Date of 

Applicat

ion 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealin

g 

Sectio

n 

Sea

t 

1 0 SAHARANSU SOURAV 
82432/2

023 

16.08.20

23 

WP(C)/14054/2

023 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

2 5 D SETHI 
45591/2

024 

15.05.20

24 

BLAPL/9852/20

21 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

3 32 ASHOK KU. RANA 
51801/2

024 

19.06.20

24 
WA/1124/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

4 91 JYOTIRANJAN SHAOO 
52879/2

024 

24.06.20

24 
AHO/79/2001 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

5 8 B.B DAS 
54694/2

024 

28.06.20

24 
CMP/102/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

6 61 L SAHOO 
55038/2

024 

29.06.20

24 

WP(C)/10073/2

016 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

28) 

7 13 K SAHOO 
55581/2

024 

01.07.20

24 
OJC/9254/1998 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Se

at 

No-

26) 

8 5 B SAMAL 
56481/2

024 

04.07.20

24 

WP(C)/2755/20

22 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

26) 

9 10 B K SAHOO 
57113/2

024 

05.07.20

24 

WP(C)/19550/2

011 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-



26) 

10 0 RAJUKUMAR SATAPATHY 
57235/2

024 

06.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14062/2

021 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

26) 

11 0 RAJUKUMAR SATAPATHY 
57422/2

024 

09.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14062/2

021 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

26) 

12 4 J.C BARAL 
57762/2

024 

10.07.20

24 

WP(C)/20132/2

013 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

13 2 K SAHOO 
57797/2

024 

10.07.20

24 

TRP(C)/346/20

17 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

14 4 A K MOHANTY 
58417/2

024 

11.07.20

24 

WP(C)/16285/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

15 2 P C PARIDA 
58519/2

024 

12.07.20

24 

CONTC/6767/20

21 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

16 1 C R DAS 
58522/2

024 

12.07.20

24 
MA/1097/1999 

GENER

AL 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

17 3 U R PATRA 
58817/2

024 

12.07.20

24 

WP(C)/3408/20

08 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

18 29 P K MOHANTA 
59139/2

024 

15.07.20

24 
WA/1311/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

19 12 A K MISHRA 
59146/2

024 

15.07.20

24 
MATA/64/2019 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

5) 

20 1 S K SAMIM 
59666/2

024 

18.07.20

24 
CRLLP/99/2004 

GENER

AL 
BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

21 7 R SAHU 
59698/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/220/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

22 7 R SAHU 
59701/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/222/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 



No-

10) 

23 7 R SAHU 
59703/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/223/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

24 7 R SAHU 
59706/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/224/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

25 7 R SAHU 
59707/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/225/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

26 7 R SAHU 
59710/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/226/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

27 7 R SAHU 
59712/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/227/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

28 7 R SAHU 
59714/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/228/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

29 7 R SAHU 
59717/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/229/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

30 7 R SAHU 
59718/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/230/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

31 7 R SAHU 
59721/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/232/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

32 7 R SAHU 
59724/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/233/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

33 7 R SAHU 
59726/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/234/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

34 7 R SAHU 
59728/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/235/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

35 7 R SAHU 59730/2 18.07.20 RVWPET/236/20 GENER
 

(Se



024 24 23 AL at 

No-

10) 

36 7 R SAHU 
59736/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/237/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

37 7 R SAHU 
59738/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/238/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

38 7 R SAHU 
59740/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/239/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

39 7 R SAHU 
59741/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/240/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

40 7 R SAHU 
59744/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/241/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

41 7 R SAHU 
59746/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/242/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

42 7 R SAHU 
59747/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/243/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

43 7 R SAHU 
59749/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/244/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

44 7 R SAHU 
59752/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/245/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

45 7 R SAHU 
59753/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/246/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

46 7 R SAHU 
59756/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/247/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

47 7 R SAHU 
59758/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/248/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 



48 7 R SAHU 
59760/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/249/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

49 7 R SAHU 
59766/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/250/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

50 7 R SAHU 
59767/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/251/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

51 7 R SAHU 
59769/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/252/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

52 7 R SAHU 
59771/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/253/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

53 7 R SAHU 
59772/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/254/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

54 7 R SAHU 
59773/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/255/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

55 7 R SAHU 
59774/2

024 

18.07.20

24 

RVWPET/256/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

10) 

56 3 A.K.SWAIN 
59848/2

024 

18.07.20

24 
FA/280/1986 

GENER

AL 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

57 2 M R MALLA 
60059/2

024 

18.07.20

24 
SA/213/2002 

GENER

AL 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

58 3 T BAG 
60372/2

024 

19.07.20

24 

WP(C)/31503/2

022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

59 3 T BAG 
60374/2

024 

19.07.20

24 

WP(C)/19740/2

022 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

60 3 K SAHOO 
60394/2

024 

19.07.20

24 
CRP/29/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-



2) 

61 5 L SAHOO 
60434/2

024 

19.07.20

24 

CRLMC/3186/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

62 3 A SUNDARAY 
60627/2

024 

22.07.20

24 
SA/146/2002 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

63 4 P K BARIK 
60656/2

024 

22.07.20

24 

BLAPL/5624/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

64 4 R C MISHRA 
60988/2

024 

22.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17618/2

020 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

65 0 BISWAJIT KANUNGO 
61157/2

024 

23.07.20

24 
MATA/342/2023 

GENER

AL 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

66 4 

M/S SWETLANA DAS, 

P.C. DAS, B.P. 

MOHANTY, D. MISHRA 

61169/2

024 

23.07.20

24 

TRPCRL/24/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

67 4 M R BARIK 
61239/2

024 

23.07.20

24 

WP(C)/13741/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

68 7 D K JENA 
61442/2

024 

23.07.20

24 
RSA/118/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

69 5 D K JENA 
61445/2

024 

23.07.20

24 
CMP/812/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

70 2 B K SAHOO 
61699/2

024 

24.07.20

24 

BLAPL/8051/20

06 

GENER

AL 

CRIMIN

AL 

MISC 

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

71 4 P K BARIK 
61708/2

024 

24.07.20

24 

WP(C)/37462/2

023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

72 3 PK BARIK 
61712/2

024 

24.07.20

24 

WPC(OAC)/3123

/2017 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

9) 

73 6 G JAYSINGH 
61717/2

024 

24.07.20

24 
OJC/8620/1998 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

(Se

at 



-8 No-

29) 

74 4 S. BISWAL 
61737/2

024 

24.07.20

24 

CRLMP/1033/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

75 4 A.K. MOHANTY 
61755/2

024 

24.07.20

24 
CMP/592/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

29) 

76 3 
ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

61763/2

024 

24.07.20

24 

WP(C)/11652/2

024 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-7 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

77 7 BISWAJIT SAHOO 
61791/2

024 

24.07.20

24 

WP(C)/15244/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

78 7 S DAS 
61809/2

024 

24.07.20

24 

WP(C)/3574/20

22 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

79 6 M K PANI 
61827/2

024 

24.07.20

24 

CRLREV/138/20

15 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

80 2 G P MOHANTY 
61968/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

CONTC/1613/20

15 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

81 3 PRAVAT KUMAR PANDA 
61987/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17066/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

82 3 PRAVAT KUMAR PANDA 
61989/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17067/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

83 2 GOPAL KRUSHNA NANDA 
62095/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

WP(C)/13885/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

84 3 J.KARA 
62122/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/7052/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

85 4 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS 
62147/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

WP(C)/15026/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

86 3 S.K. MISHRA 62179/2 25.07.20 WP(C)/11374/2 C.O. 
 

(Se



024 24 014 at 

No-

15) 

87 6 A.P. SAHOO 
62279/2

024 

25.07.20

24 
CMP/471/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

88 33 BINDU SAGAR SWAIN 
62336/2

024 

25.07.20

24 
WA/219/2023 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

89 3 R. MOHANTY 
62350/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

CONTC/305/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

90 3 R. K. MOHANTY 
62351/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

CONTC/304/201

6 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

91 3 R.K. MISHRA 
62378/2

024 

25.07.20

24 
RSA/60/2007 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

15) 

92 1 R C MISHRA 
62399/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

WP(C)/33023/2

011 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-9 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

93 14 S MOHANTY 
62467/2

024 

25.07.20

24 

CRLLP/107/201

8 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

94 4 S S RATH 
62549/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

BLAPL/4696/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

95 0 M/S.RAJENDRA N.ROUT 
62591/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/21522/2

011 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

96 0 PRAVAT KUMAR TADA 
62592/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CRLMA/126/202

4 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

97 0 DIBYA PRAKASH MISHRA 
62593/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

BLAPL/5387/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

98 0 ANANTA CHARAN BISOI 
62594/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/7309/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

49) 



99 4 N B TRIPATHY 
62598/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
CMAPL/91/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

0 
5 A P SAHOO 

62612/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17106/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

1 
5 ARUNDHATI SAHU 

62624/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WPC(OAC)/1424

/2018 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

2 
3 K. PARIDA 

62627/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17471/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

3 
5 SANGRAM DAS 

62637/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/16938/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

4 
7 KSHIEISH 

62643/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/7710/20

17 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

5 
9 

M/S. DINESH KUMAR 

PANDA 

62654/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WPC(OAC)/1067

/2017 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

6 
17 SH PATNAIK 

62657/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14821/2

013 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

7 
4 R.C. MUDULI 

62660/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WPC(OAC)/2662

/2018 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

8 
17 AK BISWAL 

62663/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14821/2

013 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

10

9 
4 SHOBHAN GUPTA 

62679/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14637/2

022 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

11

0 
4 A.DAS 

62680/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/25016/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

11

1 
3 

DR. SIMANCHALLA 

RANJIT 

62687/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/11761/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-



49) 

11

2 
12 KHITISH 

62690/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/28246/2

011 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

49) 

11

3 
5 

M/S AMIT PRASAD 

BOSE, D.J.SAHOO, 

S.SWAIN, 

H.B.MANGARAJ, 

PRADIPTA KUMAR 

PATTANAYK 

62696/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/38269/2

023 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-6 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

11

4 
4 P. BASTIA 

62717/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/15783/2

022 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

11

5 
4 S.K. SAHU 

62719/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/15783/2

022 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

11

6 
3 G N ROUT 

62773/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/5461/2

022 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

11

7 
4 AK SAHOO 

62774/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CRLMP/866/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

11

8 
5 

M/S 

S.K.MISHRA,R.K.DASH,

J.P.DAS 

62781/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/1965/20

19 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

11

9 
5 PK MOHANTY 

62782/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
CMP/650/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

12

0 
4 AK BISWAL 

62787/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17205/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

12

1 
3 GAUTAM TRIPATHY 

62823/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CRLREV/182/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

12

2 
4 P BASTIA 

62836/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CRLMP/374/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

12

3 
12 P.K. DAS 

62844/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
WA/1935/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 



12

4 
2 PK DAS 

62847/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

TRP(C)/173/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

12

5 
3 AK BEHERA 

62861/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CONTC/9809/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

54) 

12

6 
1 S DAS 

62871/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
FA/228/2001 

GENER

AL 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

7 
3 G.K. SUNDARAY 

62874/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/6391/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

8 
6 S. BEHERA 

62882/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/13838/

2023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

12

9 
4 S. BISWAL 

62886/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CRLMC/2133/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

0 
3 M.N. MOHANTY 

62903/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CRLMC/2518/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

1 
3 

ACHYUTANANDA 

PATTANAIK 

62907/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CRLMC/2630/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

2 
0 SUBHADRA DAS 

62908/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

BLAPL/6559/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

13

3 
5 L K NAYAK 

62918/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
SA/369/2000 C.O. 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13

4 
9 R.K.MALLICK 

62922/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
MACA/608/2014 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13

5 
9 J.DEHURY 

62923/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
MACA/608/2014 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13

6 
9 S.K.SAHOO 

62924/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
MACA/608/2014 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-



7) 

13

7 
9 J.DEHURY 

62925/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
MACA/152/2015 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13

8 
5 A. K. MOHANTY 

62930/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

CRLREV/273/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

13

9 
5 S. BARIK 

62932/2

024 

26.07.20

24 

WP(C)/2237/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

0 
10 A.K. BEHERA 

62936/2

024 

26.07.20

24 
WA/1155/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

1 
3 ABINASH SUNDARAY 

62946/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/7700/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

2 
7 S. S. RATH 

62947/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WPC(OA)/2656/

2018 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

3 
3 GYANA RANJAN PATRA 

62948/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/3450/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

4 
5 T. SWAIN 

62949/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WPC(OAC)/2556

/2018 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

5 
2 PRASANJIT BEHERA 

62950/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/1337/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

6 
3 R. C. MALLICK 

62952/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/9198/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

7 
12 R. C. MALLICK 

62956/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/9201/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

8 
34 B.K. SWAIN 

62965/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
FAO/403/2018 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

14

9 
3 

PRADIPTA KUMAR 

PATTANAYAK 

62969/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17556/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 



No-

7) 

15

0 
3 ABHIJIT DAS 

62973/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/4801/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

15

1 
3 A.K. MOHANTY 

62992/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/4754/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

15

2 
3 R.CH. ROUT 

62994/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/4754/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

7) 

15

3 
3 KEDAR SANKAR SAHU 

62996/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/7266/2

024 
C.O. BAIL-2 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

4 
4 J. DEHURY 

62997/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
MACA/400/2020 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

5 
3 KEDAR SANKAR SAHU 

62998/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/7276/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

6 
4 P.K. PARIDA 

62999/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
MACA/400/2020 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

7 
3 A.K.NAYAK 

63003/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/7055/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

8 
4 A. SUNDARAY 

63004/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
MACA/405/2023 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

15

9 
4 P.C. CHHINCHANI 

63009/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
MACA/548/2012 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

16

0 
3 KEDAR SANKAR SAHU 

63010/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/7181/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

16

1 
3 N.SAHOO 

63012/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/3574/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

16 3 N.SAHOO 63013/2 27.07.20 ABLAPL/3577/2 C.O. 
 

(Se



2 024 24 024 at 

No-

8) 

16

3 
4 S.K. PRADHAN 

63014/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
MACA/548/2012 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

16

4 
2 

LAXMI NARAYAN 

RAYATSINGH 

63015/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/3847/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

16

5 
3 T. BAG 

63018/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
CRP/20/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

16

6 
3 A.B.MALLICK 

63019/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/4975/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

8) 

16

7 
0 DIBYA PRAKASH MISHRA 

63022/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/6055/20

24 

GENER

AL 
BAIL-1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

16

8 
3 SANKET KANUNGO 

63028/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/5883/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

16

9 
3 CHHABI RANA 

63030/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/5069/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

0 
3 R. K. MALLICK 

63036/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/3536/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

1 
3 R. K. MALLICK 

63037/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/3562/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

2 
4 A. K. MOHANTY 

63038/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/1678/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

3 
3 N. SAHOO 

63040/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/6420/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

4 
3 N. SAHOO 

63042/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/6040/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 



17

5 
3 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO 

63046/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17341/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

6 
0 UMA SHANKAR PATEL 

63048/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

ABLAPL/7206/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

7 
0 MANAS PATI 

63053/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17569/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

8 
0 MANAS PATI 

63056/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17566/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

17

9 
0 SWETAMBARA PUROHIT 

63057/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

TRP(C)/243/20

23 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

0 
14 S. MOHARANA 

63059/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/1306/20

16 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

1 
8 NIRANJAN PANDA 

63060/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/9280/20

23 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

2 
3 S.K. PARIDA 

63061/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/11564/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

3 
6 A. DAS 

63063/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/10023/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

4 
5 P NAYAK 

63071/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/2023/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

5 
3 D.K. JENA 

63075/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

TRP(C)/178/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

6 
0 ASUTOSH TRIPATHY 

63078/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
CRLA/547/2024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

7 
0 UMA SHANKAR PATEL 

63082/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMC/2606/20

24 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-



4) 

18

8 
3 P.K. MISHRA 

63083/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLREV/314/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

18

9 
4 J. MOHAPATRA 

63085/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLREV/229/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

0 
3 R R DAS 

63087/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
WA/1810/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

1 
3 P BASTIA 

63088/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
WA/1946/2024 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

2 
6 M.R. KAR 

63089/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLREV/334/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

3 
4 A.K. PANDA 

63094/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/15401/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

4 
4 A.K. PANDA 

63096/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/15411/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

5 
3 ASHUTOSH MOHANTY 

63099/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
ARBP/33/2022 C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

6 
6 BASANT KUMAR NANDA 

63101/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/7563/20

24 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-1 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

7 
5 A. DAS 

63103/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/16924/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

8 
4 P. BASTIA 

63104/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17396/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

19

9 
5 S.K. RATH 

63105/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/15192/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

0 
4 S. DAS 

63107/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/6854/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 



No-

4) 

20

1 
5 A.K. MOHANTY 

63108/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/15273/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

2 
6 M.R. SAHOO 

63109/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17186/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

3 
23 C.R. NAYAK 

63121/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/1276/20

14 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

4 
5 S MOHARANA 

63143/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMP/675/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

5 
3 A B MALLICK 

63144/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMP/571/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

6 
3 M BEHERA 

63145/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMP/562/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

7 
3 T SAHOO 

63146/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMP/688/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

8 
4 RAKESH KUMAR ROUTRAY 

63147/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMP/633/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

20

9 
4 ISWAR CH SAHU 

63151/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMP/656/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

21

0 
6 P.K. BARIK 

63154/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/11548/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

21

1 
5 M.R. SAHOO 

63155/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/12169/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

21

2 
4 M.R. ROUTRAY 

63159/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMC/1955/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

4) 

21 5 RAKESH KUMAR ROUTRAY 63163/2 27.07.20 CRLMP/891/202 C.O. 
 

(Se



3 024 24 4 at 

No-

4) 

21

4 
5 C RANA 

63164/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14122/2

008 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-8 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

21

5 
4 M.R. ROUTRAY 

63166/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

CRLMC/2030/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

21

6 
4 K.N. SAHOO 

63182/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17481/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

21

7 
4 T. BAG 

63183/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/17479/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

40) 

21

8 
6 T. SWAIN 

63184/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/6959/20

17 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

103

) 

21

9 
4 S.P. SAHOO 

63185/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14616/2

021 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

22

0 
5 D.K. SAHU 

63186/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14469/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

22

1 
5 D.K. SAHU 

63187/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14463/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

22

2 
5 D.K. SAHU 

63188/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14560/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

22

3 
5 D.K. SAHU 

63189/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/14465/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

22 4 T. SAHOO 63190/2 27.07.20 WP(C)/737/202 C.O. 
 

(Se



4 024 24 4 at 

No-

108

) 

22

5 
4 T. SAHOO 

63191/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/740/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

108

) 

22

6 
4 T. SAHOO 

63192/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/738/202

4 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVIS

ION 

BENCH-

1) 

(Se

at 

No-

102

) 

22

7 
5 T.K. NAYAK 

63193/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/16592/2

024 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

102

) 

22

8 
3 G. JAYSHING 

63198/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/11126/2

022 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

102

) 

22

9 
2 

PRADIPTA KUMAR 

MOHANTY 

63199/2

024 

27.07.20

24 
FAO/522/2016 

GENER

AL 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

23

0 
5 A K MOHANTY 

63201/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/5790/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

23

1 
8 B P TANGA 

63202/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/4819/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

23

2 
9 NIHAR RANJAN SAHOO 

63203/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

BLAPL/5202/20

24 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

23

3 
9 RAKESH SETHI 

63209/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/35990/2

023 
C.O. 

 

(Se

at 

No-

2) 

23

4 
4 B K MOHARANA 

63212/2

024 

27.07.20

24 

WP(C)/32123/2

023 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH

-3 

(Se

at 

No-

13) 

23

5 
0 

MADHUSMITA MANJARI 

DAS 

63215/2

024 

29.07.20

24 

WP(C)/13421/2

024 

GENER

AL  

(Se

at 

No-



13) 

23

6 
0 SAMBIT PANIGRAHI 

63216/2

024 

29.07.20

24 
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